TRICLAMP COUPLINGS DIN / INCH / ISO / IMPERIAL
TR
IC
LA
M
P
C
O

Assembly: RK safety clamps in stainless steel
HRRK swage ferrules
HRP swage ferrules
Material: stainless steel AISI 316Ti / 1.4571
Corresponding pipe system DIN 11850, Inch
Other dimensions on request available
TRICLAMP COUPLING WITH HOSE SHANK - IMPERIAL
Assembly: RK safety clamps in stainless steel
HRRK swage ferrules
HRP swage ferrules
Material: stainless steel AISI 316Ti / 1.4571
Corresponding pipe system DIN 11866 series C
Other dimensions on request available
Standard Inch For hose OD Ø flange ID Ø flange ID hose shank Reference
mm mm mm mm
INCH 1/2" 12.0 25.0 9.40 9.0 RTRI1225ID9.4
INCH 3/4" 20.0 25.0 15.75 15.0 RTRI2025ID15.8
INCH 1" 25.0 50.5 22.90 21.0 RTRI2550ID22.9
INCH 1" 32.0 50.5 22.90 28.0 RTRI3250ID22.9
INCH 1" 38.0 50.5 22.90 33.5 RTRI3850ID22.9
INCH 1 1/2" 25.0 50.5 35.10 21.0 RTRI2550ID35.1
INCH 1 1/2" 32.0 50.5 35.10 28.0 RTRI3250ID35.1
INCH 1 1/2" 38.0 50.5 35.10 33.5 RTRI3850ID35.1
INCH 2" 38.0 64.0 47.80 33.5 RTRI3864ID47.8
INCH 2" 50.0 64.0 47.80 43.5 RTRI5064ID47.8
INCH 2 1/2" 50.0 77.5 60.50 43.5 RTRI5077ID60.5
INCH 2 1/2" 63.0 77.5 60.50 58.5 RTRI6377ID60.5
INCH 3" 63.0 91.0 72.10 58.5 RTRI6391ID72.1
INCH 3" 75.0 91.0 72.10 70.5 RTRI7591ID72.1
INCH 4" 100.0 119.0 97.60 94.0 RTRI100119ID97.6
Standard Inch For hose OD Ø flange ID Ø flange ID hose shank Reference
mm mm mm mm
IMPERIAL 1/2" 12.0 25.0 9.40 9.0 RTRI1225ID9.5
IMPERIAL 3/4" 20.0 25.0 15.75 15.0 RTRI2025ID15.75
IMPERIAL 1" 25.0 50.5 22.10 21.0 RTRI2550ID22.2
IMPERIAL 1" 32.0 50.5 22.10 28.0 RTRI3250ID22.2
IMPERIAL 1" 38.0 50.5 22.10 33.5 RTRI3850ID22.2
IMPERIAL 1 1/2" 25.0 50.5 34.80 21.0 RTRI2550ID34.9
IMPERIAL 1 1/2" 32.0 50.5 34.80 28.0 RTRI3250ID34.9
IMPERIAL 1 1/2" 38.0 50.5 34.80 33.5 RTRI3850ID34.9
IMPERIAL 2" 38.0 64.0 47.50 33.5 RTRI3864ID47.8
IMPERIAL 2" 50.0 64.0 47.50 43.5 RTRI5064ID47.6
IMPERIAL 2 1/2" 50.0 77.5 60.20 43.5 RTRI5077ID60.3
IMPERIAL 2 1/2" 63.0 77.5 60.20 58.5 RTRI6377ID60.3
IMPERIAL 3” 50.0 91.0 72.90 43.5 RTRI5091ID73.0
IMPERIAL 3" 63.0 91.0 72.90 58.5 RTRI6391ID73.0

ER
IA
L
A.8.5
A.8.
W W W . L M C - C O U P L I N G S . C O M
TRICLAMP COUPLING WITH HOSE SHANK - ISO 1127
Assembly: RK safety clamps in stainless steel
HRRK swage ferrules
HRP swage ferrules
Material: stainless steel AISI 316Ti / 1.4571
Corresponding pipe system DIN 11866 series B
Other dimensions on request available
Standard ND For hose OD Ø flange ID Ø flange ID hose shank Reference
mm mm mm mm
ISO 1127 8 8.0 34.0 10.3 5.5 RTRI0834ID10.3
ISO 1127 8 10.0 34.0 10.3 7.0 RTRI1034ID10.3
ISO 1127 8 12.0 34.0 10.3 9.0 RTRI1234ID10.3
ISO 1127 8 20.0 34.0 10.3 15.0 RTRI2034ID10.3
ISO 1127 8 25.0 34.0 10.3 21.0 RTRI2534ID10.3
ISO 1127 10 8.0 34.0 14.0 5.5 RTRI0834ID14.0
ISO 1127 10 10.0 34.0 14.0 7.0 RTRI1034ID14.0
ISO 1127 10 12.0 34.0 14.0 9.0 RTRI1234ID14.0
ISO 1127 10 20.0 34.0 14.0 15.0 RTRI2034ID14.0
ISO 1127 10 25.0 34.0 14.0 21.0 RTRI2534ID14.0
ISO 1127 15 8.0 34.0 18.1 5.5 RTRI0834ID18.1
ISO 1127 15 10.0 34.0 18.1 7.0 RTRI1034ID18.1
ISO 1127 15 12.0 34.0 18.1 9.0 RTRI1234ID18.1
ISO 1127 15 20.0 34.0 18.1 15.0 RTRI2034ID18.1
ISO 1127 15 25.0 34.0 18.1 21.0 RTRI2534ID18.1
ISO 1127 20 12.0 50.5 23.7 9.0 RTRI1250ID23.7
ISO 1127 20 20.0 50.5 23.7 15.0 RTRI2050ID23.7
ISO 1127 20 25.0 50.5 23.7 21.0 RTRI2550ID23.7
ISO 1127 20 32.0 50.5 23.7 28.0 RTRI3250ID23.7
ISO 1127 20 38.0 50.5 23.7 33.5 RTRI3850ID23.7
ISO 1127 25 12.0 50.5 29.7 9.0 RTRI1250ID29.7
ISO 1127 25 20.0 50.5 29.7 15.0 RTRI2050ID29.7
ISO 1127 25 25.0 50.5 29.7 21.0 RTRI2550ID29.7
ISO 1127 25 32.0 50.5 29.7 28.0 RTRI3250ID29.7
ISO 1127 25 38.0 50.5 29.7 33.5 RTRI3850ID29.7
ISO 1127 32 12.0 50.5 38.4 9.0 RTRI1250ID38.4
ISO 1127 32 20.0 50.5 38.4 15.0 RTRI2050ID38.4
ISO 1127 32 25.0 50.5 38.4 21.0 RTRI2550ID38.4
ISO 1127 32 32.0 50.5 38.4 28.0 RTRI3250ID38.4
ISO 1127 32 38.0 50.5 38.4 33.5 RTRI3850ID38.4
ISO 1127 40 38.0 64.0 44.3 33.5 RTRI3864ID44.3
ISO 1127 40 50.0 64.0 44.3 43.5 RTRI5064ID44.3
ISO 1127 50 50.0 77.5 56.3 43.5 RTRI5077ID56.3
ISO 1127 50 63.0 77.5 56.3 58.5 RTRI6377ID56.3
ISO 1127 65 63.0 91.0 72.1 58.5 RTRI6391ID72.1
ISO 1127 65 75.0 91.0 72.1 70.5 RTRI7591ID72.1
ISO 1127 80 75.0 106.0 84.3 70.5 RTRI75106ID84.3
ISO 1127 80 100.0 106.0 84.3 94.0 RTRI100106ID84.3
ISO 1127 100 100.0 130.0 109.7 94.0 RTRI100130ID109.7
a8-triclmap  9/11/07  9:21 AM  Pagina 5
lmc2017-indesign.indd   126 9/08/17   16:17
Chapter A:  Quick couplings
TRICLAMP COUPLINGS

/
ISO
/
IM
P
ER
IA
L
A.8.7
A.8.
W W W . L M C - C O U P L I N G S . C O M
Other dimensions on request available
HEAVY DUTY CLAMP SINGLE BOLT
For flange Material Reference
mm
25.0 Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401 TRIK025
34.0 Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401 TRIK034
50.5 Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401 TRIK050
64.0 Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401 TRIK064
77.5 Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401 TRIK077
91.0 Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401 TRIK091
106.0 Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401 TRIK106
119.0 Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401 TRIK119
130.0 Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401 TRIK130
Other dimensions on request available
SOLID END CAP
Flange Height Material Reference
mm mm
25.0 4.7 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP025
34.0 6.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP034
50.5 6.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP050
64.0 6.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP064
77.5 6.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP077
91.0 7.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP091
106.0 8.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP106
119.0 8.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP119
130.0 8.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP130
a8-triclmap  9/11/07  9:21 AM  Pagina 7
lmc2017-indesign.indd   128 9/08/17   16:17
7
Chapter A:  Quick couplings

50.5 6.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP050
64.0 6.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP064
77.5 6.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP077
91.0 7.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP091
106.0 8.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP106
119.0 8.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP119
130.0 8.0 Stainless steel AISI 316L - 1.4404 TRIP130
a8-triclmap  9/11/07  9:21 AM  Pagina 7
lmc2017-indesign.indd   129 9/08/17   16:17
Chapter A:  Quick couplings
TRICLAMP COUPLINGS
A.8.8
SEALS - DIN 32676
Standard ND For flange ID Ø  Material Colour Profiled / Reference
mm mm Non-profiled
DIN 32676 10 34.0 10.2 NBR Black Profiled TRIXB034.0X10.2P
DIN 32676 15 34.0 16.2 NBR Black Profiled TRIXB034.0X16.2P
DIN 32676 20 34.0 20.2 NBR Black Profiled TRIXB034.0X20.2P
DIN 32676 25 50.5 26.2 NBR Black Profiled TRIXB050.5X26.2P
DIN 32676 32 50.5 32.2 NBR Black Profiled TRIXB050.5X32.2P
DIN 32676 40 50.5 38.2 NBR Black Profiled TRIXB050.5X38.2P
DIN 32676 50 64.0 50.2 NBR Black Profiled TRIXB064.0X50.2P
DIN 32676 65 91.0 66.2 NBR Black Profiled TRIXB091.0X66.2P
DIN 32676 80 106.0 81.2 NBR Black Profiled TRIXB106.0X81.2P
DIN 32676 100 119.0 100.2 NBR Black Profiled TRIXB119.0X100.2P
DIN 32676 10 34.0 10.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE034.0X10.2P
DIN 32676 15 34.0 16.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE034.0X16.2P
DIN 32676 20 34.0 20.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE034.0X20.2P
DIN 32676 25 50.5 26.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE050.5X26.2P
DIN 32676 32 50.5 32.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE050.5X32.2P
DIN 32676 40 50.5 38.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE050.5X38.2P
DIN 32676 50 64.0 50.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE064.0X50.2P
DIN 32676 65 91.0 66.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE091.0X66.2P
DIN 32676 80 106.0 81.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE106.0X81.2P
DIN 32676 100 119.0 100.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE119.0X100.2P
DIN 32676 10 34.0 10.2 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV034.0X10.2P
DIN 32676 15 34.0 16.2 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV034.0X16.2P
DIN 32676 20 34.0 20.2 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV034.0X20.2P
DIN 32676 25 50.5 26.2 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV050.5X26.2P
DIN 32676 32 50.5 32.2 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV050.5X32.2P
DIN 32676 40 50.5 38.2 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV050.5X38.2P
DIN 32676 50 64.0 50.2 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV064.0X50.2P
DIN 32676 65 91.0 66.2 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV091.0X66.2P
DIN 32676 80 106.0 81.2 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV106.0X81.2P
DIN 32676 100 119.0 100.2 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV119.0X100.2P
DIN 32676 10 34.0 10.2 PTFE White Profiled TRIXP034.0X10.2P
DIN 32676 15 34.0 16.2 PTFE White Profiled TRIXP034.0X16.2P
DIN 32676 20 34.0 20.2 PTFE White Profiled TRIXP034.0X20.2P
DIN 32676 25 50.5 26.2 PTFE White Profiled TRIXP050.5X26.2P
DIN 32676 32 50.5 32.2 PTFE White Profiled TRIXP050.5X32.2P
DIN 32676 40 50.5 38.2 PTFE White Profiled TRIXP050.5X38.2P
DIN 32676 50 64.0 50.2 PTFE White Profiled TRIXP064.0X50.2P
DIN 32676 65 91.0 66.2 PTFE White Profiled TRIXP091.0X66.2P
DIN 32676 80 106.0 81.2 PTFE White Profiled TRIXP106.0X81.2P
DIN 32676 100 119.0 100.2 PTFE White Profiled TRIXP119.0X100.2P
DIN 32676 10 34.0 10.2 MVQ Red Profiled TRIXS034.0X10.2P
DIN 32676 15 34.0 16.2 MVQ Red Profiled TRIXS034.0X16.2P
DIN 32676 20 34.0 20.2 MVQ Red Profiled TRIXS034.0X20.2P
DIN 32676 25 50.5 26.2 MVQ Red Profiled TRIXS050.5X26.2P
DIN 32676 32 50.5 32.2 MVQ Red Profiled TRIXS050.5X32.2P
DIN 32676 40 50.5 38.2 MVQ Red Profiled TRIXS050.5X38.2P
DIN 32676 50 64.0 50.2 MVQ Red Profiled TRIXS064.0X50.2P
DIN 32676 65 91.0 66.2 MVQ Red Profiled TRIXS091.0X66.2P
DIN 32676 80 106.0 81.2 MVQ Red Profiled TRIXS106.0X81.2P
DIN 32676 100 119.0 100.2 MVQ Red Profiled TRIXS119.0X100.2P
Profiled
a8-triclmap  9/11/07  9:21 AM  Pagina 8
l
a8-triclmap 9/11/07 9:21 AM Pagina 9 $
WWW .LMC-COUPLINGS .COM
TRICLAMP COUPLINGS A.8.
SEALS -INCH
Stand ard Inch For flang e ID0 Material Colour Profiled / Reference
mm mm Non-profiled -
INCH 1" 50.5 22.9 NBR Black red dotted Profiled TRIXB050.SX22.9P n
INCH 1.1/2" 50.5 35.1 NBR Black red dotted Profiled TRIXB050.SX35.l P r-
INCH 2" 64.0 47.8 NBR Black red dotted Profiled TRIXB064.0X47.8P
INCH 2.1/2" 77.5 60.5 NBR Black red dotted Profiled TRIXB077.5X60.SP
INCH 3" 91.0 72.1 NBR Black red dotted Profiled TRIXB091.0X72. 1 P "'O
INCH 4" 119.0 97.6 NBR Black red dotted Profiled TRIXBl 19.0X97.6P n
INCH 1/2" 25.0 9.4 EPDM Black green dotted Profiled TRIXE025.0X9.4P
INCH 3/4" 25.0 15.8 EPDM Black green dotted Profiled TRIXE025.0X1 5.8P
INCH 1" 50.5 22.9 EPDM Black green dotted Profiled TRIXE050.SX22.9P
INCH 1.1/2" 50.5 35.1 EPDM Black green dotted Profiled TRIXE050.SX35.l P
INCH 2" 64.0 47.8 EPDM Black green dotted Profiled TRIXE064.0X47.8P
INCH 2.1/2" 77.5 60.5 EPDM Black green dotted Profiled TRIXE077.SX60.SP
"'O
r--
INCH 3" 91.0 72.1 EPDM Black green dotted Profiled TRIXE091.0X72.1 P
INCH 4" 119.0 97.6 EPDM Black green dotted Profiled TRIXE119.0X97.6P
z -
INCH 1/2" 25.0 9.4 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV025.0X9.4P
INCH 3/4" 25.0 15.8 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV025.0X15.8P
INCH 1" 50.5 22.9 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV050.SX22.9P
INCH 1.1/2" 50.5 35.1 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV050.SX35. 1 P
z -
Non-profi led
INCH 2" 64.0 47.8 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV064.0X47.8P
INCH 2.1/2" 77.5 60.5 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV077.SX60.SP
-
+ INCH 3" 91.0 72.1 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV091.0X72. 1 P
INCH 4" 119.0 97.6 FPM Black Profiled TRIXV119.0X97.6P
INCH 1/2" 25.0 9.4 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP025.0X9.4
INCH 3/4" 25.0 15.8 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP022.0X9.7 +
INCH 1" 50.5 22.9 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP050.SX22.9
INCH 1.1/2" 50.5 35.1 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP050.SX35.l
INCH 2" 64.0 47.4 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP064.0X47.4
INCH 2.1/2" 77.5 60.5 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP077.SX60.5
INCH 3" 91.0 72.1 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP091.0X72.1
INCH 4" 119.0 97.6 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXPl 19.0X97.6
Colours are subject to chang e  without prior notice.
Chapter A: Quick couplings A.8.9
cp lmc2017-indesign.indd   130 9/08/17   16:17

INCH 1.1/2" 50.5 35.1 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP050.SX35.l
INCH 2" 64.0 47.4 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP064.0X47.4
INCH 2.1/2" 77.5 60.5 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP077.SX60.5
INCH 3" 91.0 72.1 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP091.0X72.1
INCH 4" 119.0 97.6 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXPl 19.0X97.6
Colours are subject to chang e  without prior notice.
Chapter A: Quick couplings A.8.9
cp lmc2017-indesign.indd   131 9/08/17   16:17
Chapter A:  Quick couplings
TRICLAMP COUPLINGS
A.8.10
SEALS - ISO 1127
Standard ND For flange ID Ø  Material Colour Profiled / Reference
mm mm Non-profiled
ISO 1127 8 34.0 10.2 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS034.0X10.2P
ISO 1127 10 34.0 14.2 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS034.0X14.2P
ISO 1127 15 34.0 18.3 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS034.0X18.3P
ISO 1127 20 50.5 23.9 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS050.5X23.9P
ISO 1127 25 50.5 29.9 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS050.5X29.9P
ISO 1127 32 50.5 38.6 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS050.5X38.6P
ISO 1127 40 64.0 44.5 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS064.0X44.5P
ISO 1127 50 77.5 56.5 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS077.5X56.5P
ISO 1127 65 91.0 72.3 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS091.0X72.3P
ISO 1127 80 106.0 85.1 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS106.0X85.1P
ISO 1127 100 130.0 110.5 Silicone Translucent Profiled TRIXS130.0X110.5P
ISO 1127 8 34.0 10.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE034.0X10.2P
ISO 1127 10 34.0 14.2 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE034.0X14.2P
ISO 1127 15 34.0 18.3 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE034.0X18.3P
ISO 1127 20 50.5 23.9 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE050.5X23.9P
ISO 1127 25 50.5 29.9 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE050.5X29.9P
ISO 1127 32 50.5 38.6 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE050.5X38.6P
ISO 1127 40 64.0 44.5 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE064.0X44.5P
ISO 1127 50 77.5 56.5 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE077.5X56.5P
ISO 1127 65 91.0 72.3 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE091.0X72.3P
ISO 1127 80 106.0 85.1 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE106.0X85.1P
ISO 1127 100 130.0 110.5 EPDM Black Profiled TRIXE130.0X110.5P
ISO 1127 8 34.0 10.2 FPM Profiled TRIXV034.0X10.2P
ISO 1127 10 34.0 14.2 FPM Profiled TRIXV034.0X14.2P
ISO 1127 15 34.0 18.3 FPM Profiled TRIXV034.0X18.3P
ISO 1127 20 50.5 23.9 FPM Profiled TRIXV050.5X23.9P
ISO 1127 25 50.5 29.9 FPM Profiled TRIXV050.5X29.9P
ISO 1127 32 50.5 38.6 FPM Profiled TRIXV050.5X38.6P
ISO 1127 40 64.0 44.5 FPM Profiled TRIXV064.0X44.5P
ISO 1127 50 77.5 56.5 FPM Profiled TRIXV077.5X56.5P
ISO 1127 65 91.0 72.3 FPM Profiled TRIXV091.0X72.3P
ISO 1127 80 106.0 85.1 FPM Profiled TRIXV106.0X85.1P
ISO 1127 100 130.0 110.5 FPM Profiled TRIXV130.0X110.5P
ISO 1127 8 34.0 10.2 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP034.0X10.2P
ISO 1127 10 34.0 14.2 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP034.0X14.2P
ISO 1127 15 34.0 18.3 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP034.0X18.3P
ISO 1127 20 50.5 23.9 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP050.5X23.9P
ISO 1127 25 50.5 29.9 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP050.5X29.9P
ISO 1127 32 50.5 38.6 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP050.5X38.6P
ISO 1127 40 64.0 44.5 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP064.0X44.5P
ISO 1127 50 77.5 56.5 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP077.5X56.5P
ISO 1127 65 91.0 72.3 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP091.0X72.3P
ISO 1127 80 106.0 85.1 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP106.0X85.1P
ISO 1127 100 130.0 110.5 BIO-PRO® Blue Profiled TRIXBP130.0X110.5P
Profiled
Colours are subject to change without prior notice.
GYLON BIO-PRO® is a registered trademark of Garlock Sealing Technologies.
a8-triclmap  9/11/07  9:21 AM  Pagina 10

H
/
ISO
/
IM
P
ER
IA
L
A.8.11
A.8.
W W W . L M C - C O U P L I N G S . C O M
SEALS - IMPERIAL
Standard Inch For flange ID Ø  Material Colour Profiled / Reference
mm mm Non-profiled
IMPERIAL 1" 50.5 22.9 NBR Black Non-profiled TRIXB050.5X22.9
IMPERIAL 1.1/2” 50.5 35.6 NBR Black Non-profiled TRIXB050.5X35.6
IMPERIAL 2.1/2" 77.5 60.2 NBR Black Non-profiled TRIXB077.5X60.2
IMPERIAL 3" 91.0 73.3 NBR Black Non-profiled TRIXB09.0X73.3
IMPERIAL 4" 119.0 97.8 NBR Black Non-profiled TRIXB119.0X97.8
IMPERIAL 1" 50.5 22.9 EPDM Black Non-profiled TRIXE050.5X22.9
IMPERIAL 1.1/2" 50.5 35.6 EPDM Black Non-profiled TRIXE050.5X35.6
IMPERIAL 2" 64.0 48.0 EPDM Black Non-profiled TRIXE064X48.0
IMPERIAL 2.1/2" 77.5 60.2 EPDM Black Non-profiled TRIXE077.5X60.2
IMPERIAL 3" 91.0 73.3 EPDM Black Non-profiled TRIXE091X73.3
IMPERIAL 1" 50.5 22.9 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP050.5X22.9
IMPERIAL 1.1/2" 50.5 35.6 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP050.5X35.6
IMPERIAL 2" 64.0 48.0 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP064X48.0
IMPERIAL 2.1/2" 77.5 60.2 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP077.5X60.2
IMPERIAL 3" 91.0 73.3 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP091X73.3
IMPERIAL 4" 119.0 97.8 PTFE White Non-profiled TRIXP119X97.8
IMPERIAL 1" 50.5 22.9 FPM Black Non-profiled TRIXV050.5X22.9
IMPERIAL 1 1/2" 50.5 35.6 FPM Black Non-profiled TRIXV050.5X35.6
IMPERIAL 2" 64.0 48.0 FPM Black Non-profiled TRIXV064X48.0
IMPERIAL 2 1/2" 77.5 60.2 FPM Black Non-profiled TRIXV077.5X60.2
IMPERIAL 3" 91.0 73.3 FPM Black Non-profiled TRIXV091X73.3
IMPERIAL 4" 119.0 97.8 FPM Black Non-profiled TRIXV119X97.8
Colours are subject to change without prior notice.
Non-profiled
a8-triclmap  9/11/07  9:21 AM  Pagina 11
lmc2017-indesign.indd   132 9/08/17   16:17